AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+AT+100+4+42063434131+UPPER+LOWERHINO+SKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6

AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

PN5010573-00 NAME PLATE ASSY(AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONT PANEL)
PN5010574-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONTPANEL)
PN5010921-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)
PN5011027-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONTPANEL)
PO1000182-00 INDICATION PLATES (UPPER)

PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

PO1013121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)

PO1013125-05 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT,LOADINGCAPACITY,TIRE)
PO1014484-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (NTT-NEOMEIT)

PO1014485-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME

PO1014589-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (INDIVIDUAL OPERATION/NEO KANSAI)
PO1014634-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OIL/COLD DISTRICT)

PO1014818-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (SPECIFICATION)

PO1014835-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET CONTROL)

PO1014916-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET CONTROL)

PO1014930-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (EMERGENCY STOP SW RELEASED/NTT SIKOKU)
PO1015257-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (INSIDE BUCKET)

PO1015407-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE)

PO1015410-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYBRID MODE)

PO1015523-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (FOR AT-100TT,TTE/AMC DATA)
PO1015524-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (FOR AT-110TT,TTE/AMC DATA)
PO1015525-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONTPANEL)
PO1015526-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONT PANEL)
PO1015532-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (10M:2-OPE.ENABLE SW AMC DATA)
PO1015533-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (11M:2-OPE.ENABLE SW AMC DATA)
PO1090061-00 NON-SLIP PLATE (NTT SHIKOKU)

PO5010004-00 OPE.ASSY

PO5010008-00 OPE.ASSY

PO5010010-00 OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL)

PO5010015-01 OPE.ASSY

PO5010017-00 OPE.ASSY

P0O5010027-02 OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL)

PO5010029-00 OPE.ASSY

P0O5050004-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

PO5050011-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (11M:WITH 3-ENABLE SW)
P0O5050013-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

PO5050015-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (1-LEVER,3-OPE:WITH ENABLE SW)
P0O5050027-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

P0O5050028-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (W/ 2-AXIS ENABLE SW)
P0O5050029-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (W/ 3-AXIS ENABLE SW)
P0O5050030-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

P0O5050034-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

PP5010004-00 PANEL ASSY

PP5330001-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (11M,HYBRID SYSTEM)
PP5330002-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY (10M,HYBRID SYSTEM,3-MODE)
PP5330006-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY(11M,HYBRID,3-MODE)
PP5340001-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY(LOWER/W/ CABLE 2POLES,B,L
PP5340002-00 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY(100V 2POLES/UPPER:HYBRID)
PP5420012-02 PUMP ASSY,OIL

PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)

PP5500003-00 PUMP,OIL (32CC:L)

PP6010107-01 PIPING ASSY

PR5210001-00 RELAY (WITH HARNESS)

PS5420065-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420508-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,25MM)

PS5420509-00 SUPPORT ASSY (DANKITI BUFFER,30MM)

PS5500014-00 SWING ASSY

PS5530064-01 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY INTERLOCK/WITH ENABLE SW)
PS5530084-02 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530087-00 SWITCH ASSY (SUB BATTERY CHARGER)

PS5530090-01 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

PS5530176-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530398-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530402-00 SWITCH ASSY

000003



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
3 90174110035 | BOLT 2 M10X35
4 36652840000 | PUMP,OIL (32CC:L) 1 0003

000007



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB1380252-01 POWER SUPPLY (BUCKET/100V 2 POLES OUTLET)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Ser
1 (FrH*sexrss) | POWER SUPPLY (100V2POLES & WORKING LAMP) 1
2 (Frxxxxe) | POWER SUPPLY (LOWER) 1

000016



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Se

OB WN-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

PIPING
ELEC.ASSY

ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYBRID MODE)

PLATE ASSY,NAME (FOR AT-100TT,TTE/AMC DATA)
MOUNT

1

L S N N

000021



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB1400431-07 PIPING,UPPER

13

8. SEE PIPING.BOOMm

144 <134 84

16.17

7

71 71
; N
82 82

83 81 01 B 83 81



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5140003-00 BLOCK,WOOD (FOR SLOPES)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5340007-00 BUCKET (WITH DOOR,WHITE)

100

10 11




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5410003-00 BOX,TOOL

100

o O
o a
15 15
20 21 i
35 _ _
15

21

OO BO T 00050
L EELL




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5410016-00 BOX,TOOL

100

28

29 24 25
|
_/H_
. e
N, 30 10 11 17 ,
. a2
-=-0 =-0
= — T
|
B-B C-C 34 35 27




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5410020-00 BOX,TOOL

100

oosn
Odel

20

TH000
" TO008




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5410052-01 BOX,TOOL (PACKING ASSY)

100




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42838487510 | DOOR 1
3 42838487520 | DOOR 1
4 42835717530 | STOPPER 4
5 42835487650 | HINGE 6
6 42835867870 | CATCH 2
7 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
8 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
9 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
10 82464046113 | GAS SPRING 1 HK0560
82440850090 | GAS SPRING 1 HK0561
11 42835717800 | PIN 2
12 42835717560 | SUPPORT 1
13 42834917570 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 12 M5X14
14 42835717580 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,NUT) 2 M4X16
15 42833077610 | BUSH 17
16 80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 18 M5X12
17 42835717600 | SUPPORT 1
18 42838127510 | BOLT (WITH SW,NUT) 4 M6X16
19 42835717610 | SUPPORT 1
20 42835717720 | GUIDE 1
21 42838347550 | BOX,TOOL (PACKING ASSY) 1
22 42835587520 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH SW) 2 M6X14
23 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 14
24 42835717650 | SEAT 1
25 42835717660 | SEAT 1
27 99164408016 | BOLT (M8X16,WITH WASHER) 17
28 42835717680 | SUPPORT 1
29 42835717690 | BOLT (WITH W) 4 M8X12
30 42835717700 | SEAL ASSY 1
31 42838347510 | PLATE 6
32 99163006014 | BOLT,SEMS (M6X14) 2
33 42838117510 | CATCH 2
34 42836317930 | PLATE 6
35 42838487540 | PLATE 6
36 37000512320 | PLATE 2
100 42838343001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000055



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PB5410062-00 BOX,TOOL

100
11 10 11 9
- F\ % ) ® 6 J 1
11
&~
11
I P
° ]
Hile
T o b
%
: 9 X
[-A e
I = * i~ f e =
o‘\-
X T>9
—

17 2,12 3,718 4 6,8
e = e 15,16
-] -]
] nE
ke . Ll 2 = =
9 = =]
.\ j.L..El 'E\
5. e ||a =
\ 1 {e K
O
o ]
i / I \
13 19




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remar!
1 42838487570 | PACKING 2
42838487570 | PACKING 2
2 42837367520 | PACKING 7
42837367520 | PACKING 7
3 42838487580 | BOLT,BUTTON 4
42838487580 | BOLT,BUTTON 4
4 42838487590 | WASHER 4
42838487590 | WASHER 4
5 42838487610 | BOLT 4
42838487610 | BOLT 4
6 42838487600 | WASHER 5
42838487600 | WASHER 5
7 42838487630 | BOLT 1
42838487630 | BOLT 1
8 42838487620 | PLATE 1
42838487620 | PLATE 1
9 42838357520 | PACKING 1
42838357520 | PACKING 1
10 42838347540 | PACKING 1
42838347540 | PACKING 1
100 42838357510 | BOX,TOOL (PACKING ASSY) 1
42838357510 | BOX,TOOL (PACKING ASSY) 1

000063



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 37000711010 | CLAMP ASSY 3 18X1
2 37000300750 | SLEEVE 1 18-15
3 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
4 37002472360 | HOSE 1 L=650
5 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T
6 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
7 37000711410 | CLAMP ASSY 2 124
8 80302090161 | FITTING 2 KCO12-030N
9 37000711080 | CLAMP ASSY 7 12-2
10 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
11 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
12 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
13 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
14 37000601630 | CLAMP 1 65
15 90101208016 | BOLT 1 M8X16
16 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
17 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 18X1.9T
21 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T
22 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
23 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 12X1.4T
24 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
25 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2'M 12X1.4T
26 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 2| M 12X1.4T
27 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
28 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
29 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
30 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 3| M 12X1.4T
31 80301010100 | FITTING 4 KUA12-000N
32 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 18X1.9T
33 81408000241 | PIPE,STEEL 11 M 18X1.9T
34 80309010105 | SLEEVE 4 KK012-000E
35 80306010105 | NUT 4 KKN12-000E
36 37002486390 | HOSE 4 L=430
37 37000924410 | JOINT 2 PF1/4-PF1/4
38 42645290500 | ORIFICE 2 1.6
39 80400160127 | JOINT 2
40 80305030120 | FITTING,TEE 1 KTN18-040N
41 80307050040 | JOINT,SOCKET 1
42 80456950401 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (COUPLER) 1
43 36672630000 | FILTER (WITH O-RING) 2
44 82100001805 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 19
45 37002462370 | HOSE 1 L=450
61 42648911100 | JOINT 1
62 80302090201 | FITTING 1 KCO15-040N
63 91002801800 | O-RING 4 1B P18
64 80430620400 | JOINT 1
65 37000908720 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 1 PF1/2-PF3/8
66 80302090241 | FITTING 1 KCO18-040N
67 80316030060 | PLUG 1 PT3/8
68 80316070080 | PLUG 1 PF1/2
74 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11

000067




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42506151100 | COVER ASSY 1
11 42506121201 | COVER 1
12 82460027201 | HANDLE 1
13 42506151110 | PLATE 1

000072



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (En

1

42509510000

COVER ASSY (BUCKET/CLOTH:WHITE)

1

000077



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Ser

1

42507430200

CABLE (FOR CHARGE EXTENSION/HYBRID,10M)

1

000082



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 36027519512 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
2 90302042401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 24
3 90209402400 | NUT 1 M24
4 36028490100 | PISTON 1
5 91332207500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
6 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
7 36027519520 | ROD ASSY 1
8 36026159530 | COVER,ROD 1
9 80612110400 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR40
10 91002907000 | O-RING 1 1B G70
11 80801003525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
12 91694003500 | PACKING 1
13 91410203501 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660003501 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
16 90303072401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 24
17 80820003020 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
80820003020 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 HK0142
18 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
19 91350307500 | PACKING ASSY (PACKING X2+BACKUP RING X2) 1
41 36028499900 | PACKING SET 1 35X75
100 36028500000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING 1

000087



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8 HK0228
82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE HK0229
2 80728105040 | PIN,SPRING 1 HK0021
3 91302209000 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
4 91684009001 | PACKING 2
5 91411207502 | RING,BACKUP 2
6 91002903500 | O-RING 1 1B G35
7 36026894000 | PISTON 1 HK0021
36027802000 | PISTON 1 HK0022
8 36027539510 | ROD ASSY 1 HK0021
36027809520 | ROD ASSY 1 HK0022
9 36027809511 | CYLINDER ASSY 1 HK0228
10 80612110720 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR72
11 37000403650 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
12 36026899530 | COVER,ROD 1
13 91002909500 | O-RING 1 1B G95
14 91694106500 | PACKING 1
15 91410206503 | RING,BACKUP 1
16 91660006500 | SEAL,DUST 1
17 80622000650 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP65
18 80530000114 | BEARING,SPHERICAL 1
19 80820004040 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
21 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
22 82400000459 | CAP 1 HK0228
23 36027809512 | CYLINDER ASSY 1 HK0229
24 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12 HK0022
50 36026899900 | PACKING SET 1 65X90
100 36027800000 | CYLINDER,ELEVATING 1

000092




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 42507122010 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=500
2 42507122020 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=2600 & L=1200
3 42507122600 | BOX ASSY 1
4 42421175050 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=600
5 42507123500 | SWITCH ASSY (SUB BATTERY CHARGER) 1
6 42507122100 | BOX ASSY 1
7 42507122800 | PANEL ASSY 1
8 42507122400 | COVER 1
9 42504802080 | SUPPORT 4
10 82151510160 | BATTERY 2
11 90101212020 | BOLT 4 M12X20
12 90101208020 | BOLT 15 M8X20
13 42507123100 | SUPPORT 1
14 90201200800 | NUT 11 M8
15 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 4 12
16 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 20 8
17 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 8
18 82119101033 | CONNECTOR 1
19 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
20 42507122050 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=1500
21 82100001803 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 3| M 13
22 80171805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X12
23 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5
24 90303520501 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 5
25 90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16 HK0007
90101206016 | BOLT 6 M6X16 HK0008
26 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6 HK0007
90201200600 | NUT 6 M6 HKO0008
27 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6 HK0007
90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 10 6 HKO0008
28 82100002018 | CLAMP 3 WR35
29 82100002596 | RELAY 1
30 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X10
31 42732052300 | CAP 4
32 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6 HK0007
90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 6 HKO0008
33 42507122090 | SENSOR 1
34 42507122500 | LAMP ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
35 80172304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
36 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5 HKO0007
90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4 HK0008
37 42421095251 | COVER 1
38 90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X16
39 42507123600 | HARNESS 1
40 42507122510 | THERMOSTAT (ASSY) 1
41 80172803005 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X5
42 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 1
43 90101205010 | BOLT 1 M5X10
44 82100002011 | CLAMP 2 WRC15
45 82100002017 | CLAMP 1 WR30
46 37002708930 | CABLE 1 L=500
47 42508261401 | HARNESS 1
48 42508261800 | PLATE 1 HK0008
61 42507122200 | BOX 1
62 42507122300 | COVER 1
63 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 4 M8X20
64 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
71 82400000203 | GROMMET 1 L=250
82 82400000201 | GROMMET 2 KG-016

000096



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

OONOADLWN-=-

— -

82100002596
42509821010
42653673200
42509571100
42509571200
91810132530
42509571400
42509571300
90303071001

RELAY

PLATE

LAMP ASSY (GREEN,WITH HARNESS)
HARNESS

HARNESS

FASTENER

SWITCH ASSY

HARNESS

WASHER,PLAIN

=Y

-
T i N — T Yt G Gy

10

000099



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PF1080138-01 SUPPORT (HOOK FOR CARRIER ROPES)

FRONT - 1 ‘A 1 *A
- :;ﬁ ::_m._fa;‘jzl%_t:'—l_

— = —]

45t => 35 (145



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PF1080188-01 SUPPORT (EARTH)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36132340000 | DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH 1
2 42350071000 | ROLLER ASSY 1
3 42353100600 | ROLLER ASSY 1
4 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
5 80620210060 | PIN,SNAP 1
6 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
7 90101206012 | BOLT 4 M6X12
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
31 42360030040 | SUPPORT 1
32 37001102350 | ROLLER 2
33 37000302060 | SPACER 2 L=11.2
35 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
36 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
37 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
41 42351120200 | SUPPORT 1

000112



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PG5200049-00 GUARD ASSY (GATE PROTECTOR/AT-100TTE-5,INDOOR)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PH1500010-02 BUZZER (JACK ALARM)

\




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

= O OWOONOOWN=-

— -

42970890100
82100002596
90101206016
91810132530
82100002597
90303070601
42971210100
82114102010
82111101510
82121101085

HARNESS

RELAY

BOLT

FASTENER

RELAY

WASHER,PLAIN

HARNESS

CONNECTOR (1P FEMALE,HOUSING)
TERMINAL

PLUG (AVS0.85)

- D S N2 Z N =

M6X16

L=1060

000126



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42970011100 | VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT) 1
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 10

000131



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42625233030 | SUPPORT 1 T=4.5 HK0213
42970231100 | SUPPORT 1 T=3.5 HK0214 HK0464
42970231200 | SUPPORT 1 T=4.5 HK0465
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 3
3 42739961200 | COVER 1 HK0079
4 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10 HKO0079
5 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4 HK0079
6 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4 HKO0079
7 42391163120 | PLATE,NAME 1

000136



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 82100001839 | FUSE 10 10A.RED
3 82100001841 | FUSE 4 20A,YELLOW
10 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
19 82182809623 | DIODE 2
100 42653900201 | HARNESS 1

000141



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42356790200

HARNESS

1

000146



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42501120101

HARNESS

1

L=400

000151



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42504802070

HARNESS

1

000156



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42509011100

HARNESS

1

000161



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page:

1

42355780700

HARNESS (L=3400)

1

000166



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42901530100

HARNESS

1

000171



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
100 42333081100 | HARNESS 1
42333081100 | HARNESS 1

000176



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027202

HANDLE

1

000181



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027207

HANDLE

1

000186



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
3 36605115010 | POPPET 1
6 36605115020 | PLUNGER 1
7 70320127520 | BUSH 1
9 70320127540 | SPRING 1
10 70320027625 | SPRING 1
12 36605115040 | SCREW 1
14 80316030020 | PLUG 2 PT1/8
15 80316030010 | PLUG 1 NPTF1-16
16 91002800900 | O-RING 4 1B P9
17 91001101001 | O-RING 1 1A P10A
18 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
19 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
20 91000501300 | O-RING 1 AS568-013
21 36602775040 | KNOB (A) 1
22 36602775050 | KNOB 1
23 36605115050 | SCREW 1
50 36605110000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1

000191




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
4 36625115010 | JOINT 1
5 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
50 36625250000 | VALVE,CHECK (UZUMAKI) 1

000195




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 (FrH*sxsrssr) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1
2 (Frxrxxee) | ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER 1
3 (Fr*swsxsr) | NAME PLATE ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION) 1

000200



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial N¢

1
3

(***********)

(***********)

ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)
NAME PLATE ASSY (RUNAWAY PREVENTION)

1
1

000205



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial

1

2
11

21

31

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

FRAME (BUCKET)

BUCKET FRAME ASSY

ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET OR BASKET)

OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (1-LEVER,3-OPE:WITH ENABLE SW)
OPE.ASSY (BUCKET/1-LEVER ,2-OPE:W/O GUARD,W/ ENABLE SW)
OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (W/ 3-AXIS ENABLE SW)

OPE.ASSY,BUCKET (W/ 2-AXIS ENABLE SW)

BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)

BUCKET (WHITE/WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE)

BUCKET (WHITE/WITH BOSS)

BUCKET (WHITE/WITH DOOR)

BUCKET ASSY (WHITE/ FOR SHIKOKUKANSEI,1-MAN STRAIGHT)
COVER (BUCKET)

-

e I e e e e e e e e e )

HKO00

HKO00
HKO00

000210



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42266920101

BUCKET (WHITE/WITHOUT BOSS)

1

000215




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42267180100 | BUCKET (WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE) 1
2 42477661000 | MAT 1

000220



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PK1230117-02 WEIGHT




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+AT+100+4+42063434131+UPPER+LOWERHINO+SKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6

AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PK1330325-00 COVER




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PK1330467-00 COVER (FOR REAR COVER T-HANDLE)

FRONT




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PL1031085-00 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

UPFPER STRUCTURE
TO ELEC,.ASSY (FRAME)

| !! I::::::::I
..ff:“wj q Q) :
C.=2J) |
==
oA W, T
X\‘\‘ . ' ! 1 ;:___ —
V7
~ O\ e
Voo 1
ey



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

N =

42333021100
42332892001
42332892002
42809631200
42332521300
37002709630
42332531300
90183108020
37000568770
82199514013
82199504017
37000714020
82100002012
90201200600
90302040601
90280200600
90303070601
42350250150
42350250090
42350250080
91810130240
42332521400
42332521500
82100002009
82100002014
42900001200
42355641010
42355641210

PANEL
OPE.ASSY

OPE.ASSY

LAMP ASSY (RED,WITH HARNESS)
SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS)
HARNESS

SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)
BOLT

PLATE

CAP

NUT

CLAMP ASSY

CLAMP

NUT

WASHER,SPRING

NUT,FLANGE

WASHER,PLAIN

PLUG (6 POLES,MALE)

PLUG (4 POLES,MALE)

PLUG (3 POLES,MALE)

FASTENER

HARNESS

HARNESS

CLAMP

CLAMP

COVER

COVER

BUTTON

- e e ) S D ON =SS NS NN = A WWO0 00 = = N) =

M8X20
T=1.5

AT-401N
12X2
WR18
M6

6

M6

6

WRC12
WR20

HK0032

HK0032

HKO0863
HK0031

HKO0072

HK0031

000244



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42332897760 | JOY STICK 1
2 42332897750 | JOY STICK 1
3 42332897730 | PANEL 1
11 42331247590 | BOOT 2
100 42332892501 | OPE.ASSY 1

000249



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551050 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027206 | HANDLE 2

000254




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42839551100 | LOCK ASSY (U9SL99-2,ASSY ONLY) 2
2 82460027211 | HANDLE 2

000259




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42509012000 | BOX ASSY 1
2 42421773500 | FAN 1
3 90101204035 | BOLT 4 M4X35
4 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 4 4
5 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4
6 90201200400 | NUT 4 M4
7 42509011100 | HARNESS 1 000161
8 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
9 82100002596 | RELAY 1
10 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X10
11 91803601200 | CLIP 1 D=90-120
12 42509011010 | SUPPORT 1
13 42391163120 | PLATE,NAME 1
31 42509012100 | BOX 1
32 42509012500 | COVER 1
33 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
34 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
35 42422303500 | COVER 1
36 90101206010 | BOLT 4 M6X1.0
37 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6

000264



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

2

(***********)

NAME PLATE ASSY (AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONTPANEL)

1

000269



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000274



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PN1014040-02 ELEC.ASSY (INTERLOCK/BELT,SAFETY)

11 ann
)

t“é\\ —— = —— jran

- —%] - -
- - 9,10
I D oo @%\ 7 i
() = 00F J 7 _ __
%o ~ J -l
[L o , - . |

Oogoooo@o o] .

I_[:—:: e I / - Ii‘\._

=
=N




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PN1014545-02 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM/ANGLE)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 (***********) LAM P 1 00(
2 (rrxxxxsm) | ELEC.ASSY (INVERTER) 1 00(

000288



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

PN1060284-04 SWITCH PANEL

50
|

)

EasL

VesF 7o THRY

CN108

FHeN RS

CN110

I3 MREE 8

CN1O1

~ RRELE

/,3 - 29,41

avaan

3 - 29,41

li
9

{ eNn104
BEPES 13

[ eN103
T—AL0fE

11

12




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42502590100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
4 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
5 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
6 42651490100 | LAMP ASSY 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
8 82401601002 | CLAMP 2
9 82100002004 | CLAMP 1 WRS
10 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
12 42970430200 | HARNESS 1
13 90101208022 | BOLT 1 M8X22
31 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000113640 | PIN 1
41 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
42 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1

000297



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PN1080368-02 LAMP (LIGHTING/LOWER CONTROLS)

gt == |

1- 21

@@ 0o

0@ @oo

[+]

N o [§]

P
c® @od @ © o (o)1
l" _
@ o
o

T —

N_ | | 7 T e ]
o e o
o0 &
Qe ©o T Q;B
n o O ! hi
' 0® @od : ' oo0o @ |
[l fetiel - LR (B
O @@ O =
o @oo ~ OO i
. . 1
e S - S— QIO _ )

REARIDY T I L—LADRE

OCN

vl

OFF

CN112

e 8
e

1-21

ERE



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000305



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PN1300009-00 BOX

100
1
33 32
31 1 11,12
38 \ \ 38 13
| _ \ —1 — 1 —1 I . |_| / |_|
£ ) =1 —/

10

41,42  34.35
36

43




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 82100001839 | FUSE 10 10A.RED
3 82100001841 | FUSE 4 20A,YELLOW
10 34351562510 | BOX,FUSE 1
19 82182809623 | DIODE 2
100 42653900200 | HARNESS 1

000314



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

36195634210

PLATE,NAME (AMC,361-956-34100)

1

000319




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PN5010573-00 NAME PLATE ASSY(AMC DATE NO./AMC FRONT PANEL)

1
%) B N B O
£ -z -z ::Il/ -= )
—- -- 361-956-34300| |71 TARANO
bl - - ————
—==— ] [T 7
] :li I:J: ] 1 L"—j L“—j 11 1
IR e N T Y
N B (Lod L[l
b -= == -= == i
.l O )

AMCHIE/tRI




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (En
1 (Frrxmeme) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE) 1
2 (Frrrxmerr) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (SPECIFICATION) 1
3 (Frrxmemen) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (OIL/COLD DISTRICT) 1
(FrH*xxrriik) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL) 1
4 (Frrxreme) | REFLECTOR (SWING ALIGNMENT MARK) 1

000328



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pag

OB WN-

42970260010
42970260020
42970260030
42970260040
42970260050
42970260060

PLATE,NAME (0.5)
PLATE,NAME (1)
PLATE,NAME (3)
PLATE,NAME (5)
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME (STOP)

G QU G I QY

000333



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

42332523030
42331782100
42392583050
42391163120
42331782120
42331792020
42331272010
42331792030
42475910010

PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME
PLATE,NAME

Ol = = = = = N) = =

000338




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PO1015410-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYBRID MODE)

4 N
! N
E# 0L
A Jf
3 4
47Uy F '/ON o
FA U b o A . — -
A /\2)7_[JEF‘P___>’?
J/
b
OFF F
5
/
] d > > )
CAFE/ NA4T Uy FE—-F
ond Uy FE— FEERATOL &R, T FIBRXA s FEONK T— FPBRA wF
LTS BRIRS YR L, T2IHELET. ON AnfFTUs FE—F
s ITMEELIRBOEE T AMEE LTS, OFF - BBE—F

BHE—4HEBL, T-L0EBLET,
RIEGRANES S LERBCI T /PEDL, T-AMFRLET,

NAFUg k. ON

cBEEPHELARNET D LET,
*5UTHEART SWAE, WA/ T U DEREMDES, (::)
BRET-REHEOYET, BRT—RFTHALT{REL,
OBRE—F (TP /EN) EEATHEER, T— FIBRRS v F %]
OFFlzLTL &, _
FIVTUMBELTWEEER, TV VRDAS wF DIV VE RRBRS 7

BRERTHhD, T-LMEELT(RE N,

b L IR I ]

OFF

|




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PO1015532-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (10M:2-OPE.ENABLE SW AMC DATA)

1
-
(= | 70 wesao)
(] __ n __ v o
A G 1| ISR | T o
r ~

]
g
|

-
\
—
{ -
|

u _ -- ::__ JJ

AMCHEN RV




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PO5010010-00 OPE.ASSY (LEVER,CONTROL)

100
29
|
48
18
|
)
|
——— — 30
! i
| | |
| =
|
|
| =
| | .
|




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

PO5050004-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

Rl 1 [1/1

[ |
! Erun :lilvi__.;_‘__
—t

=r

| I |




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

PO5050027-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

Rl 1 [1/1

[ |
! Erun :lilvi__.;_‘__
—t

=r

| I |




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PO5050034-00 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

ERES AN JASSY N T
KEY NO. OPE.ASSY .BUCKET

A JASSY T HW b
QPE.ASSY,.BUCKET

RX=4LT° L= PASSY (I Ty bkFA 22 /4 2=2" VDY)
NAME PLATE ASSY (INSIDE BUCKET/ENABLE OPE.)

7' L—FASSY ,R—A
PLATE ASSY.,NAME

o X—A7" L—-PFASSY (AMC)
NAME PLATE ASSY (AMC)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PP5340001-01 POWER SUPPLY ASSY,ELECTRICITY(LOWER/W/ CABLE 2POLES,B,

I — |
"o\) [s] o|c Do”
; A\ P
R
1 2 - 32

() A
e e T ==Y
[ S { S
Boh i) A L
(G Wl 0 QR L Sl B

1

/

AC100V

L
Ea-2

15A

4

/
f
AC100V (10A)

R ADO




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PP6010107-01 PIPING ASSY




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PS5500014-00 SWING ASSY

\

]
A o

/ SEE OPE.ASSY
(BUCKET)

h \n::
T ™ n » p 12 S
ARESYT ] EIE };B
[ S
e - 3 4
| Q Q | |
0. ! B | 1
> —l'—l
| onF
SEXPERAAT CH—. 1L
arves o __
CN74
TUBLANEY — - - — -EEI YR/ F-ZE MM B 72
rat»/tuw—--—___fa‘:"l__ CNTS
FHRAN — - — — 111 9-a/7-2500 (73 )
A — - — | CN17

111 Zwbh2A»¥ FF22)

-

CNBa : |~9|5'|51— Ay b PR i, \\\A
_"{_E%%? | _ S N Ry bR STE=5 @o , /\// )
—--—<:cnae | 8 15

ERENNR viev A




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PS5530176-00 SWITCH ASSY

10
. i i i L i _ i
. 3
@ 2o
L-G
/ ! 1.95Y
(: 1 3 @ 1.25L\ an
]
' \ Q| |1.256
1.25R
<g!; AUDUf 1.258
L-Y
|
3
@ -
L-G
!
/ o) 1'25_\‘{ J2 =0 |
I \ 2 4 & :Z: Y/ijr A
1.25R
<g§; Auoun 1.258
L-Y
1
3
e -
/ ! 1.265Y
' ] O [1.050
] s | D 25L 3
\ Q| |1,05a6
1.25R
<ON% [ruoum 1.258
LL-Y
3
@ Lo
| / / 1.05Y
C 3 | ps LEEL v4
\ Q| |1.55a
1.26R
<g!; RUDUA 1.258
b=y




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
2 36742105010 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1 HK1060
36742175010 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1 HK1061
3 36740995020 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
4 36740995030 | VALVE,SOLENOID 4 HK1060
36742175020 | VALVE,SOLENOID 4 HK1061
5 36648435040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X90
6 36648435050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 16 M5X50
9 36649725030 | PLUG 2
10 36649725040 | O-RING 2
1 36649725050 | PLUG 1
12 36649725060 | O-RING 1
100 36742100000 | VALVE ASSY (JACK CONTROL) 1

000394



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

42470343000

MAT (FOR BUCKET INNER)

1

000399



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (En

1

42460012530

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)

1

000404



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42504320100 | SUPPORT 1
15 42875250140 | PLATE 1

000409



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PX1270056-00 WOOD BLOCK (OPTION)



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42971581000 | SUPPORT ASSY (LEFT) 1
2 42971582000 | SUPPORT ASSY (RIGHT) 1
3 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 2
4 34394166510 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
21 42971581100 | SUPPORT (LEFT) 1
22 42971581200 | SUPPORT (LEFT) 1
23 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X20
24 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
25 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
26 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
27 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
28 37000520150 | PLATE 4
41 42971582100 | SUPPORT (RIGHT) 1
42 42971582200 | SUPPORT (RIGHT) 1

000418



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42836073002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000424
2 42835711002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000425
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 10
5 37000506590 | PLATE 8 T=1.6
6 42835710010 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208020 | BOLT 6 M8X20

1 42835710100 | SUPPORT 1

14 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
15 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

16 42836480010 | SUPPORT 1

17 90303400801 | WASHER 6 M8X19
31 42398701010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

000423



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PX1351163-00 BOX,TOOL

100

< N : ] =]
11 \.@,
9
A
|
2 - < :
; ia
1 -
1 w{ |: - '/
AL
19 2,12
) L A
| 17'18 22
Z T =10
1 9 16 9
’] U E E J %/ / \g
e 1B =
5 o =
\ a 0 [ |
1 {o 1 o ] [
15 A—A B-B




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 42971121102 | FRAME 1
2 42971121201 | BOX 2
3 42971121050 | STOPPER 2
4 82466188304 | LOCK 2
5 82460000500 | CATCH 2
6 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X10
7 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
8 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4
9 90101208018 | BOLT 4 M8X18
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
11 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
12 90190206012 | BOLT 8 M6X12
13 90302510601 | WASHER,SPRING (6) 8
14 90303520601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
15 42971121040 | PLATE 8
16 42971121030 | STOPPER 2
50 42971121002 | BOX,TOOL 1

000431



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42971121002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000431
2 42971120011 | PLATE 1
3 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8XxX14
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
6 42943630070 | PLATE,NAME 1

000436



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42736810100 | SUPPORT 1
2 37000510240 | PLATE 4
3 90101210020 | BOLT 4 M10X20
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
7 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
8 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M6X16
9 82400000345 | CHAIN (QTY=L) 2M

000441



AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PX1940379-00 MOUNT (CHAIN FOR TRUCK BED)

I:::ioﬂ%fﬁ: A

FAUERBLERS




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PX5360050-02 MOUNT ASSY,FRAME




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PX5780018-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX




AT-100-4 42063434131 UPPER/LOWER,HINO SKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PX5780034-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT SLIDE,RIGHT SINGLE,LOCK/2010)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+AT+100+4+42063434131+UPPER+LOWERHINO+SKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6

